Features
• Signal protection and electrical iso-
lation for data connections and
devices
• Certified to IEEE 1613 and Class
1 Div2
• Operates at –40°C to 85°C
• Extended distances of 5km over

 Receive Fiber
 Receive Electrical
Ordering Information
Model Input Fiber Type Input Power Rating
5845HRT RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5846HRT-H RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5846HRT-L RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc
5845SHRT RS-422/485 Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5846SHRT-H RS-422/485 Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5846SHRT-L RS-422/485 Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc
ACC-LCS Link Cantilever Mounting Bracket
ACC-CBL1 DB9 Male/Tinned Lead 10 Foot Cable/Pigtail